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Castelli Estate 2014 $9
The Sum
Pinot Noir Margaret River, WA

Dark cherries are front and centre on the nose
accompanied by hints of soft spices, earthy
savouriness and rose-like florals. The palate is
elegant and darkly fruited, with  super-fine,
approachable tannins, a bright zip of acidity, and
some tautness to the length that promises cellaring
potential for five to seven years.

Schwarz Wine Co. 2013 $11
Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA
Spicy and savory aromas on the nose, with ripe

black fruit and leather notes. Medium-full bodied
Shiraz with a rich, layered palate.

Bodegas Entre Suelos 2012 $11
Tempranillo Zamora, Spain

Very deep red cherry color. Rich and muscular, with
exotic roasted spice and blueberry preserve notes
followed by racy graphite and espresso. The ripe
finish of chocolate and spice is well-proportioned

Hither & Yon 2015 $11
Nero D’Avola McLaren Vale, SA
A wine that is inky, dark, rich and savoury - it

really packs a punch and is amazing value for a
wine of its kind. It's a great representation and
expression of the typical Mediterranean wine that
hails from the stunning and sun filled Mclaren
Vale.

Dark cherries, blackberry, raspberry licorice.
Light fruit weight, quite tart, with woody herbs, a
hint of aniseed, fine tannins and red earth.

*Please check our black board for
Wine of the Week pouring by glass.
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Unico Zelo 2015 $55
Truffle Hound

Nebbiolo Adelaide Hills, SA
This wine presents with a smoky, amaro-

like liquorice and cardamom spice. Given drive by a
lively and Jjuicy palate-weight and pucker with a
bright yet savoury finish.

Vinteloper 2013 $55
Adelo

Touriga Shiraz Adelaide Hills, SA

Crushed wviolets, all spice, earth, dark fruit &
cedar oak. Seductive aromatics.
Medium bodied. Intriguingly smooth. Finishes
savoury. Un-Australian, in a good way.

The Other Right 2015 $55
Here’s Looking at you.

Grenache Adelaide Hills, SA
A rather alluring Grenache. Plush, soft and
effortless. A free spirit kind of wine.

Plums and Dblack cherries, truffles and the warm
earth of the Valley plus the traditional
savouriness and chilli heat that this vineyard is
so generous with. Dangerously easy to drink.
A wine for a happy toast.

The Other Right 2015 $55
Unfurl
Shiraz McLaren Vale, SA

Like last vyear, this one showed its real nature
only once Dbottled. Solid heartwarming structure.
Having a fireplace next to it 1s a bonus; you'll
need less firewood that night. Strangely for a
Shiraz from McLaren Vale, 1t's more on the cool
climate side: restrained fruit and unrestrained
spice. Dark cherries, pain au chocolat and lots of
pepper.

Will make the winter your favourite season.
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Schwarz Wine Co. 2013 $9 / $40
Chenin Blanc Barossa Valley, SA

Vibrant and energetic in the mouth, showing great
clarity and detail. Nectarine and fresh honeydew
melon provide the primary fruit. The wine 1is
focussed with a great drive across the palate with
hints of lemon surd, nougat and white flowers
surrounded by a sheath of mineral acidity that
pushes the wine through to a clean persistent
finish.

Atlas 2014 $11 / $50
Riesling Clare Valley, SA

Atlas 1is a truly boutique wine producer. The wines
are contemporary, handmade, honest and heart-felt
Atlas was rated a ‘Top 10 Best New Winery’ by James
Halliday in the 2013 Wine Companion.

This Riesling is bright & fresh with classic lime,
floral & perfume characters on the nose with crisp
acidity.

Head in the Clouds 2015 $11 / $50
Pinot Grigio Adelaide Hills, SA

The resulting wine shows its’ pure crystalline
character in a mixed nose of lemon-lime blossom and
honeydew melon. The fruit radiates sun-smacked
citrus flavours and pithy grapefruit with a slight
hint towards tropical. fruit was hand-picked picked
early to maintain the natural acidity, crushed and
pressed with minimal skin contact and racked into
old French barriques to complete fermentation.
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The Mysterious Mr. Black 2014 $11 / $50
Viognier Barossa Valley, SA

It shows an extraordinary combination of perfume &
body. Aromas of stewed apricots, citrus & vanilla
bean that honors & follows through to the fruit
forward palate. Textural with a poised 1line of
acidity and great length.

Ochota Barrels 2015 $13 / $60
Weird Berries in the Woods
Gewurztraminer Adelaide Hills, SA

This wine 1is Spring Time in a glass. Really
aromatic with a touch of sweetness, fresh and
zingy. Turkish delight, rosewater, crunchy apples
and lime zest acidity. It's a little oily and opens
up beautifully when it warms up. Delicious with
food but fresh enough to drink on it's own and the
little bit of sweetness really lifts this wine and
makes it feel alive.



Martini $10 / $45
Prosecco Torino, Italy

Good for all occasions. A fresh aroma of flowers
and fruit immerses the taste buds from the very
first glass. The dry but fruity tastes come across
with a well-balanced hint of fresh citrus acidity
in the finish, instantly enjoyable and easy-going.

Veuve Clicquot $135
Brut Yellow Label France

It is one of the most popular and recognisable
Champagnes throughout the world. A Champagne
from the fuller-bodied school with flavours of
buttered toast, brioche and biscuit to
complement the ever present fine acidity and
flavour length that is a trademark.
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Bellwether 2013 $10 / $45
Nero D’Avola Riverland, SA

The Riverland region 1is doing amazing things
for discovering alternative varieties, Dbut
none have proven more successful or
climatically suited than the Sicilian Nero
d’Avola grape. It’'s crisp, dry and savoury,
and really is the perfect style of refreshing,
food-friendly and interesting Rosé.

Juicy red berries on the nose with a hint of
spice and herbs. The palate 1is energetic and
crisp, with playful strawberries and cherries,
citrusy acidity and a mineral edge. Finishes
clean as a whistle!

Nieport
Ruby

42 Bellow Feijoa
Beluga Noble

Beluga Transatlantic
Beluga Allure

Beluga Gold Line
Ciroc

Ketel One

Putinka Pepper
Stolichnaya

Grey Goose
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Tty

New Zealand
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Russia
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'"H' by HINE VSOP

Campo de Encanto Pisco

St Agnes XO

France
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Australia

$10

$10
$12
$17
$18
$20
$13
$10
$10

$9

$12

$12
$9

$14



Soreit

Aberfeldy

Ancnoc

Ardbeg

Auchentoshan

Balblair

Balvenie

Balvenie

Black Bottle

Blair Athol F&F
Bruichladdich Octomore
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Bunnahabhain
Cardhu

Caol TIla Stitchell
Craigellachie

Dailuaine Hart Brothers

Dalmore

Dalwhinnie

Deanston

GlenDronach

12 y.o

12 y.o

10 y.o

3 wood

12 y.o.

14 vy.

12

12

12

Reserve

13

11

12

15

12

12

Y.

Y.

KKK K

Vintage 2000

O.

O.

O.

.O.

$12
$14
$12
$15
$13
$14
$16
$9
$17
$22
$13
$15
$11
$16
$11
$13
$14
$14
$12

$12

ot

Glenfiddich

Glenfiddich

Glenkinchie

Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Highland Park

Johnny Walker Green Label
Jura

Kilchoman

Kilchoman

Lagavulin

Laphroaig

Linkwood Hart Brothers
Ledaig

Macallan

Oban

Singleton

Springbank

Strathisla

Talisker

Tobermory

Tomatin Hart Brothers

12

18

12

12

12

10 y.o.
Machir Bay

Loch Gorm

16

10

10

10

10

14

15

10

12

10

15

15

Y.

O.

$13
$21
$15
$11
$14
$12
$13
$14
$16
$20
$16
$15
$13
$14
$18
$16
$18
$16
$13
$13
$18
$16
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Applewood Single Malt

Amrut

Hakushu Distiller's Reserve

Hellyers Road Peated

Hibiki Harmony

Michel Couvreur The Unique

Nant Sherry Cask
Nikka From The Barrel
Lark Classic Cask
Red Breast 12 y.o.
Teeling Poitin

Starward Wine Cask

Sullivans Cove French Oak

The NZ Collection 10 y.o.

Tokinoka

Writers Tears

Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve

Yoichi 15y.o.

Australia
India
Japan
Australia
Japan
France
Australia
Japan
Australia
Ireland
Ireland
Australia

Australia

New Zealand

Japan
Ireland
Japan

Japan

$18
$14
$12
$15
$20
$13
$28
$16
528
$16
$12
$20
$60
$14
$14
$10
$16

$30

Bakers 7 y.o

Basil Hayden 8 y.o
Blanton's Single Barrel
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit 10 y.o.
Bulleit Rye

Eagle Rare

Elijah Craig 12 y.o.
Four Roses Small Batch
George Dickel 8 vy.o
Knob Creek 9 y.o.
Rittenhouse Rye
Sazerac Rye

Woodford Reserve

$14
$12
$11
$9
$10
$11
$11
$13
$12
$9.5
$13
$13
$15

$12



Applewood Salt & Sake

Applewood Cherry Gin
Aviation

Beefeater 24

Blind Tiger

Bols Genever

Boodles

Botanist Gin

Brokers 47%

Blind Tiger
Distillery Botanica
Fair Gin

Fifty Pounds

Forty Spotted Summer
Four Pillars

Gin Mare

Greenhook Ginsmiths
Hendrick's Gin

KIS 0l1ld Tom Gin

KIS Wild Gin

KIS O Gin

G

Australia
Australia
USA
England
Australia
Netherland
England
Scotland
England
Australia
Australia
France
England
Australia
Australia
Spain

USA
Scotland
Australia
Australia

Australia

$15
$15
$12
$11
$11
$11
$11
$12
$10
$11
$12
$15
$15
$14
$10
$14
$14
$13
$13
$12

$12

G

Monkey 47

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin

Le Gin 1 & 9

Opihr Oriental Spiced Gin
Prohibition

Settlers Rare Dry Gin
Settlers Sloe Gin

South Gin

Spring Gin

Star of Bombay
Tanqueray 10

West Winds the Cutlass
West Winds the Broadside
West Winds Captain’s Cut

78°

Germany
Germany
France
England
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Belgium
England
England
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

$16
$17
$14
$13
$14
$12
$13
$10
$16
$12
$13
$11
$15
$18

$11
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Angostura Reserva Trinidad & Tobago
Angostura 5 y.o Trinidad & Tobago
Angostura 7 y.o. Trinidad & Tobago
Angostura 1919 Trinidad & Tobago
Angostura 1824 Trinidad & Tobago
Angostura #1 Trinidad & Tobago

Arcane 12 y o Mauritius

Bacardi 8 Puerto Rico

Bacardi Carta Fuego Puerto Rico

Barbancourt 8 y o Haiti
Beenleigh Double Barrel Australia
Cubaney Dominican Republic
El Dorado 12 y.o. Guyana
Fair Rum Belize
Goslings Black Seal Bermuda

Kraken Spiced Rum Trinidad & Tobago

Mount Gay Eclipse Silver Barbados
Mount Gay Black Barrel Barbados
Pyrat XO Guyana

Pussers British Navy West Indies

Pampero Anejo Espicial Venezuela
Ron Zacapa 23 Guatemala
Ron Zacapa XO Guatemala

Sagatiba Pura Brazil

$8.5
$9.5
$10
$11
$15
$15
$13
$10
$10
$12
$10
$10
$15
$12
$10
$11
$9
$11
$13
$10
$9
$16
$21
$10
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ArteNOM 1414 Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Ocho Blanco

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver
Leyenda Del Milagro SBR Silver
Leyenda Del Milagro SBR Reposado
Leyenda Del Milagro SBR Ane’jo

Bruxo #3

$15
$13
$14
$9.5
$12
$16
$18

$15



