Reds by glass *

Castelli Estate 2014 The Sum Pinot Noir Margare

\$9

Margaret River, WA

Dark cherries are front and centre on the nose accompanied by hints of soft spices, earthy savouriness and rose-like florals. The palate is elegant and darkly fruited, with super-fine, approachable tannins, a bright zip of acidity, and some tautness to the length that promises cellaring potential for five to seven years.

Schwarz Wine Co.	2013	\$11
Shiraz	Barossa Valley	, SA

Spicy and savory aromas on the nose, with ripe black fruit and leather notes. Medium-full bodied Shiraz with a rich, layered palate.

Bodegas Entre Suelos	2012	\$11
Tempranillo	Zamora,	Spain

Very deep red cherry color. Rich and muscular, with exotic roasted spice and blueberry preserve notes followed by racy graphite and espresso. The ripe finish of chocolate and spice is well-proportioned

Hither & Yon	2015		\$11
Nero D'Avola	McLaren	Vale,	SA

A wine that is inky, dark, rich and savoury - it really packs a punch and is amazing value for a wine of its kind. It's a great representation and expression of the typical Mediterranean wine that hails from the stunning and sun filled Mclaren Vale.

Dark cherries, blackberry, raspberry licorice. Light fruit weight, quite tart, with woody herbs, a hint of aniseed, fine tannins and red earth.

Reds by Bottle Unico Zelo 2015 \$55 Truffle Hound Nebbiolo Adelaide Hills, SA This wine presents with a smoky, amarolike liquorice and cardamom spice. Given drive by a lively and juicy palate-weight and pucker with a bright yet savoury finish. Vinteloper 2013 \$55 Adelo Touriga Shiraz Adelaide Hills, SA Crushed violets, all spice, earth, dark fruit & cedar oak. Seductive aromatics. Medium bodied. Intriguingly smooth. Finishes savoury. Un-Australian, in a good way. The Other Right 2015 \$55 Here's Looking at you. Adelaide Hills, SA Grenache A rather alluring Grenache. Plush, soft and effortless. A free spirit kind of wine. Plums and black cherries, truffles and the warm earth of the Valley plus the traditional savouriness and chilli heat that this vineyard is so generous with. Dangerously easy to drink. A wine for a happy toast. The Other Right \$55 2015 Unfurl Shiraz McLaren Vale,SA Like last year, this one showed its real nature only once bottled. Solid heartwarming structure. Having a fireplace next to it is a bonus; you'll need less firewood that night. Strangely for a Shiraz from McLaren Vale, it's more on the cool climate side: restrained fruit and unrestrained

pepper. Will make the winter your favourite season.

spice. Dark cherries, pain au chocolat and lots of

*Please check our black board for Wine of the Week pouring by glass.

Whites by Glass and Bottle

Schwarz Wine Co.	2013	\$9 /	\$40
Chenin Blanc	Barossa	Valley,	SA

Vibrant and energetic in the mouth, showing great clarity and detail. Nectarine and fresh honeydew melon provide the primary fruit. The wine is focussed with a great drive across the palate with hints of lemon surd, nougat and white flowers surrounded by a sheath of mineral acidity that pushes the wine through to a clean persistent finish.

Atlas	2014	\$11 / \$50
Riesling	Clare	Valley, SA

Atlas is a truly boutique wine producer. The wines are contemporary, handmade, honest and heart-felt Atlas was rated a 'Top 10 Best New Winery' by James Halliday in the 2013 Wine Companion.

This Riesling is bright & fresh with classic lime, floral & perfume characters on the nose with crisp acidity.

Head in the Clouds	2015	\$11 /	\$50
Pinot Grigio	Adelaide	Hills,	SA

The resulting wine shows its' pure crystalline character in a mixed nose of lemon-lime blossom and honeydew melon. The fruit radiates sun-smacked citrus flavours and pithy grapefruit with a slight hint towards tropical. fruit was hand-picked picked early to maintain the natural acidity, crushed and pressed with minimal skin contact and racked into old French barriques to complete fermentation.

Whites by Glass and Bottle

The Mysterious Mr.	Black	2014	\$11 /	\$50
Viognier		Barossa	Valley,	SA

It shows an extraordinary combination of perfume & body. Aromas of stewed apricots, citrus & vanilla bean that honors & follows through to the fruit forward palate. Textural with a poised line of acidity and great length.

Ochota Barrels	2015	\$13 /	\$60
Weird Berries in the Woods			
Gewurztraminer	Adelaide	Hills,	SA

This wine is Spring Time in a glass. Really aromatic with a touch of sweetness, fresh and zingy. Turkish delight, rosewater, crunchy apples and lime zest acidity. It's a little oily and opens up beautifully when it warms up. Delicious with food but fresh enough to drink on it's own and the little bit of sweetness really lifts this wine and makes it feel alive.

Sparkling

Martini Prosecco **\$10 / \$45** Torino, Italy

Good for all occasions. A fresh aroma of flowers and fruit immerses the taste buds from the very first glass. The dry but fruity tastes come across with a well-balanced hint of fresh citrus acidity in the finish, instantly enjoyable and easy-going.

Veuve Clicquot	\$135
Brut Yellow Label	France

It is one of the most popular and recognisable Champagnes throughout the world. A Champagne from the fuller-bodied school with flavours of buttered toast, brioche and biscuit to complement the ever present fine acidity and flavour length that is a trademark.



Bellwether Nero D'Avola 2013 **\$10 / \$45** Riverland, SA

The Riverland region is doing amazing things for discovering alternative varieties, but none have proven more successful or climatically suited than the Sicilian Nero d'Avola grape. It's crisp, dry and savoury, and really is the perfect style of refreshing, food-friendly and interesting Rosé.

Juicy red berries on the nose with a hint of spice and herbs. The palate is energetic and crisp, with playful strawberries and cherries, citrusy acidity and a mineral edge. Finishes clean as a whistle!

Fortified Wine

Nieport Ruby

Portugal

Vodka

42 Bellow Feijoa	New Zealand	\$10
Beluga Noble	Russia	\$12
Beluga Transatlantic	Russia	\$17
Beluga Allure	Russia	\$18
Belug a Gold Line	Russia	\$20
Ciroc	France	\$13
Ketel One	Netherlands	\$10
Putinka Pepper	Russia	\$10
Stolichnaya	Russia	\$9
Grey Goose	France	\$12

Cognac & Brandy

'H' by HINE VSOP	France	\$12
Campo de Encanto Pisco	Peru	\$9
St Agnes XO	Australia	\$14

\$10

Scotch



Aberfeldy	12 y.o	\$12	Glenfiddich	12 y.o.	\$13
Ancnoc	12 y.o	\$14	Glenfiddich	18 y.o.	\$21
Ardbeg	10 y.o	\$12	Glenkinchie	12 y.o.	\$15
Auchentoshan	3 wood	\$15	Glenlivet Founders Reserve		\$11
Balblair	Vintage 2000	\$13	Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	12 y.o.	\$14
Balvenie	12 y.o.	\$14	Highland Park	12 y.o	\$12
Balvenie	14 y.o.	\$16	Johnny Walker Green Label		\$13
Black Bottle		\$9	Jura	10 y.o.	\$14
Blair Athol F&F	12 y.o	\$17	Kilchoman	Machir Bay	\$16
Bruichladdich Octomore	6.1	\$22	Kilchoman	Loch Gorm	\$20
Bruichladdich Classic I	Laddie .	\$13	Lagavulin	16 y.o.	\$16
Bunnahabhain	12 y.o.	\$15	Laphroaig	10 y.o.	\$15
Cardhu	12 y.o.	\$11	Linkwood Hart Brothers	10 y.o	\$13
Caol Ila	Stitchell Reserve	\$16	Ledaig	10 y.o.	\$14
Craigellachie	13 y.o.	\$11	Macallan	10 y.o.	\$18
Dailuaine Hart Brothers	s 11 y.o.	\$13	Oban	14 y.o.	\$16
Dalmore	12 y.o	\$14	Singleton	15 y.o.	\$18
Dalwhinnie	15 y.o.	\$14	Springbank	10 y.o.	\$16
Deanston	12 y.o.	\$12	Strathisla	12 y.o.	\$13
GlenDronach	12 y.o.	\$12	Talisker	10 y.o.	\$13
			Tobermory	15 y.o.	\$18

Tomatin Hart Brothers 15 y.o. \$16

World Whiskies

Applewood Single Malt	Australia	\$18
Amrut	India	\$14 ¹
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	Japan	\$12 ¹
Hellyers Road Peated	Australia	\$15 ¹
Hibiki Harmony	Japan	\$20 ¹
Michel Couvreur The Unique	France	\$13 ¹
Nant Sherry Cask	Australia	\$28 ¹
Nikka From The Barrel	Japan	\$16 ¹
Lark Classic Cask	Australia	\$28 ¹
Red Breast 12 y.o.	Ireland	\$16
Teeling Poitin .	Ireland	\$12
Starward Wine Cask	Australia	\$20 ¹
Sullivans Cove French Oak	Australia	\$60
The NZ Collection 10 y.o.	New Zealand	\$14
Tokinoka	Japan	\$14
Writers Tears	Ireland	\$10
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	Japan	\$16
Yoichi 15y.o.	Japan	\$30

Bakers 7 y.o	\$14
Basil Hayden 8 y.o	\$12
Blanton's Single Barrel	\$11
Bulleit Bourbon	\$9
Bulleit 10 y.o.	\$10
Bulleit Rye	\$11
Eagle Rare	\$11
Elijah Craig 12 y.o.	\$13
Four Roses Small Batch	\$12
George Dickel 8 y.o	\$9.5
Knob Creek 9 y.o.	\$13
Rittenhouse Rye .	\$13
Sazerac Rye	\$15
Woodford Reserve	\$12





Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

New Zealand

\$16

\$17

\$14

\$13

\$14

\$12

\$13

\$10

\$16

\$12

\$13

\$11

\$15

\$18

\$11

Applewood Salt & Sake	Australia	\$15	Monkey 47	Germany
Applewood Cherry Gin	Australia	\$15	Monkey 47 Sloe Gin	Germany
Aviation	USA	\$12	Le Gin 1 & 9	France
Beefeater 24	England	\$11	Opihr Oriental Spiced Gin	England
Blind Tiger	Australia	\$11	Prohibition	Australia
Bols Genever	Netherland	\$11	Settlers Rare Dry Gin	Australia
Boodles	England	\$11	Settlers Sloe Gin	Australia
Botanist Gin	Scotland	\$12	South Gin	New Zeala
Brokers 47%	England	\$10	Spring Gin	Belgium
Blind Tiger	Australia	\$11	Star of Bombay	England
Distillery Botanica	Australia	\$12	Tanqueray 10	England
Fair Gin	France	\$15	West Winds the Cutlass	Australia
Fifty Pounds	England	\$15	West Winds the Broadside	Australia
Forty Spotted Summer	Australia	\$14	West Winds Captain's Cut	Australia
Four Pillars	Australia	\$10	78°	Australia
Gin Mare	Spain	\$14		
Greenhook Ginsmiths	USA	\$14		
Hendrick's Gin	Scotland	\$13		
KIS Old Tom Gin	Australia	\$13		
KIS Wild Gin	Australia	\$12		
KIS O Gin	Australia	\$12		

Rum & Cachaca

Angostura Reserva	Trinidad & Tobago	\$8.5
Angostura 5 y.o	Trinidad & Tobago	\$9.5
Angostura 7 y.o.	Trinidad & Tobago	\$10
Angostura 1919	Trinidad & Tobago	\$11
Angostura 1824	Trinidad & Tobago	\$15
Angostura $#1$	Trinidad & Tobago	\$15
Arcane 12 y o	Mauritius	\$13
Bacardi 8	Puerto Rico	\$10
Bacardi Carta Fuego	Puerto Rico	\$10
Barbancourt 8 y o	Haiti	\$ 12
Beenleigh Double Bar	rel Australia	\$10
Cubaney	Dominican Republic	\$10
El Dorado 12 y.o.	Guyana	\$15
Fair Rum	Belize	\$12
Goslings Black Seal	Bermuda	\$10
Kraken Spiced Rum	Trinidad & Tobago	\$11
Mount Gay Eclipse Sil	lver Barbados	\$9
Mount Gay Black Barre	el Barbados	\$11
Pyrat XO	Guyana	\$13
Pussers British Navy	West Indies	\$10
Pampero Anejo Espicia	al Venezuela	\$9
Ron Zacapa 23	Guatemala	\$16
Ron Zacapa XO	Guatemala	\$21
Sagatiba Pura	Brazil	\$10

Tequila & Mexcal

ArteNOM 1414 Reposado	\$15
Don Julio Blanco	\$13
Ocho Blanco	\$14
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver	\$9.5
Leyenda Del Milagro SBR Silver	\$12
Leyenda Del Milagro SBR Reposado	\$16
Leyenda Del Milagro SBR Anejo	\$18
Bruxo #3	\$15